
                    2025 Septic Installer Licenses

24-4 Daniel
Comeau
L.A.D. Co.

5 Ledgewood Rd.
Manchester MA 01944
978 526 4830

bobwogan@gmail.com

24-11 Michael
MacEachern
Stoneworks

P.O. Box 286
Manchester MA 01944
978 526 4830

mikemac424@comcast.net

24-5 Ronald Strong
R.B. Strong

122 Western Ave
Gloucester, MA 01930
978 283 0080

vmckenney@verizon.net

24-3 Matthew
Bergeron
E.K.B./ N.S. Sewer &Drain

166 Eastern Ave
Essex MA 01939
978 774 0749

Matthewbergeron1@gmail.com

24-6 Tim Ford
T. Ford Properties, Inc.

10 Locust Street
Ipswich MA  01938
508 509 1686

fordproperties@verizon.net

25-4 Milt Hamilton
Hamilton Construction

338 Grapevine Road
Wenham MA 01984
978 578 8400

Milton.hamilton@verizon.net

24-7 Roy Roberts
M.F. Roberts

63 Fernald Street
Gloucester MA 01930
978 283 6076

roy@mfroberts.com
christina@mfroberts.com

24-9 Alex Filias
Filias Construction

1 Wood hollow Road
Manchester MA 01944
978 526 4055

alex@filiasmanagement.com

25-3 Jared Clark
D.F. Clark, Inc.

P.O. Box 265
Ipswich MA 01929
978 356 5638

dclark@dfclark.com

24-10 Blake Seale
Hawthorne Construction

42 Stewart Street
W. Newbury MA 01985
978 948 7872

Bjseale3@gmail.com

24-8 John Filias
Jeffrey’s Creek

183 Southern Avenue
Essex MA  01929
978 768 3359

jcfilias@gmail.com

25-1 Robert J. Perry 232 High Street
Ipswich, MA 01938
978 500 2540

Perry.ex@comcast.net

24-2 Ryan Spears
RG Spears Excavating

24 Ashton Street
Beverly MA 01915
978 836 0630

Rgspears77@gmail.com
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